•	 Fast fit plug and go trailer wiring kits
•	 Suits all common trailer sizes
•	 Quality sheathed wiring and connector plugs
•	 Prewired for center licence plate or markers
•	 Includes all looms and lights
•	 Tinned loom end for superior connection to selected trailer plugs
   Specifications:
   Specifications:
Voltage: 9-33V Varivolt
Functions: Stop
Tail
Indicator
Lic Plate Option
Mounting: Surface mount,
sealed studs
Material: Polycarbonate
Lens / ABS Base
Environmental: IP68
Compliance: ECE / ADR
Environmental: IP69K
LDL9900LED 9”LDL9700LED 7”
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
CRL20LED & CRL120LED TRAILERKIT™
Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609  Fax: 07 849 6610
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
CRL20LED Series
Part No. Voltage A-Frame
Length (M)
Width
Length (M)
Options
CRL20LEDVKIT2 10-30V Varivolt 7.10 1.70 Standard
CRL20LEDVKIT3 10-30V Varivolt 5.50 1.40 Standard
CRL20LEDVKIT4 10-30V Varivolt 7.10 1.70 RH LED Lic Plate
CRL20LEDVKIT5 10-30V Varivolt 5.50 1.40 RH LED Lic Plate
CRL20LEDVLHP CRL20 Lamp Only 10-30V DC Varivolt  0.5 with Plug
CRL20LEDVRHP CRL20 Lamp Only 10-30V DC Varivolt  0.5 with Plug + Licence Plate
CRL120LED Series
Part No. Voltage A-Frame
Length (M)
Width
Length (M)
Options
CRL120LEDVKIT2 10-30V Varivolt 7.10 1.70 Standard
CRL120LEDVKIT3 10-30V Varivolt 5.50 1.40 Standard
CRL120LEDVKIT4 10-30V Varivolt 7.10 1.70 RH LED Lic Plate
CRL120LEDVKIT5 10-30V Varivolt 5.50 1.40 RH LED Lic Plate
CRL120LEDVLHP CRL120 Lamp Only 10-30V DC Varivolt  0.5 with Plug
CRL120LEDVRHP CRL120 Lamp Only 10-30V DC Varivolt  0.5 with Plug + Licence Plate
100.6mm
100.8mm
20.0mm
53.3mm
Features:
80.0mm
150.0mm
22.0mm
100.0mm